
RJ Energy 

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Frear 10

Start 7-20-16

3 soil 3 Finish 7-22-16
3 clay/rock 6
9 lime 15

79 shale 94
9 lime 103
7 shale 110

40 lime 150
8 shale 158         set 20’ of  7”
5 lime 163    ran 655.4’ of 2 ⅞ 
2 shale 165      cemented to surface

30 lime 195               70sxs total 
185 shale 380
12 lime 392
55 shale 447
31 lime 478
27 shale 505
8 lime 513
13 shale 526
7 lime 533
7 shale 540
10 lime 550
21 shale 571
24 sandy shale 595
7 sand 602 odor
4 oil sand 606 show
8 oil sand 614 good show
4 Dk sand 618 show

94 shale 712
23 sandy shale 735 show
16 shale 751 T.D.
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